IZT DCS 3020
Fading Channel Simulator
The IZT DCS 3020 is a wideband, digital
channel simulator. It is especially designed
for simulating satellite links. Its powerful
signal processing also allows for use with
terrestrial services and different fading
channel models.

trolled via a SCPI-like protocol. Standard inter-
faces are Ethernet on RS232. GPIB is available as
Ordering Information:
DCS 3020 baseline equipment
DCS 3020-RC additional channel simulator module for simulating two-way systems
DCS 3020-WDC wideband downconverter 30...3000 MHz for input signals
DCS 3020-TC module for simulation of terrestrial channels and single frequency
networks
DCS 3020-GPIB GPIB-Interface for remote control
figure 12:
Screenshot of the
Innovationszentrum für
Telekommunikationstechnik GmbH IZT